CORNING INC.

CORNING INC.
ISIN:  US2193501051

Overview

2024/04/10 08:03:56

Price
29.895 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN: 219350105

1.12% (0.33)

ISIN US2193501051
Symbol GLW
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,641 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 29.895 EUR
High 29.895 EUR
Low 29.895 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.565 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Futures and Options

Related Futures -
Related Options -
PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2193501051-2024-04-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2193501051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2193501051&ID_NOTATION=20325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2193501051&ID_NOTATION=20325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc2fd0ec14ddca39a0528ed5f8632128fc071c6aa10a1412f16f4e55623572de&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b39d0bdc1a2fecb9&time=1712884574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f1305979de997087cf5b681e94020f1c4ae91cdf9754a009a27e77f63eb483c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98100652d7d60a991&time=1712884574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1501f0846878fb7af10fd0a8844eab53965ba73715f0a92f3c2a9795542dd200&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=999c3757dcda46f87&time=1712884574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e61691aa948fef6663900013928f742d5edff096c8b418375735a80e5b7a1bf&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7c2519ede592cd81&time=1712884574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16594798b08f5cdf3ea6ae540903cb98af7d4c80c444efbe93b26d9ba26b588e&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c12480fb30415dbf1&time=1712884574&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/10 08:03:56

Price
29.895 EUR

Difference (] 1.12% (0.33)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

US2193501051
GLW

Berlin

EUR
Construction
Stock

25,641 EUR
S&P 500

29.895 EUR
29.895 EUR
29.895 EUR
29.565 EUR

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +9.23%
Perf (abs.) +2.53
Beta 0.96
Volatility 19.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 29.850 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 29.914 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 28.438 EUR (1)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 28.854 EUR (0)
YTD High | date 30.560 EUR (2024/01/31)
YTD Low | date 27.300 EUR (2024/01/18)
52 Weeks High | date 32.620 EUR (2023/06/20)
52 Weeks Low | date 24.990 EUR (2023/10/31)
All listings for CORNING INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 29.755 EUR 0.00 2
04/10
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 29.74 EUR  0.00 2
04/10
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 29.725EUR 0.01 3
04/10
Stuttgart 2024/  11:31 29.895 EUR 0.00 4
04/10
NYSE 2024/ 22:00 31.95USD 132.64 42,238
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259432
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10
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2024/
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2024/
04/10

2023/
12/15

16:02

16:46

08:18

08:10

08:04

17:44

19:30

08:03

18:00

29.595 EUR

32.5248 USD

29.895 EUR

29.905 EUR

29.89 EUR

29.725 EUR

29.64 EUR

29.895 EUR

26.337 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3462602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259434
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545290

CORNING INC.

Company profile

CORNING

Contact Details
CORNING INC.

One Riverfront Plaza - NY 14831 Corning
Telefon: (607) 974-9000

Fax: (607) 974-8091

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: CORNING INC.
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Company Profile

Corning, Inc. engages in the provision of glass for notebook computers, flat panel desktop
monitors, display televisions, and other information display applications, carrier network and
enterprise network products for the telecommunications industry, ceramic substrates for
gasoline and diesel engines in automotive and heavy-duty vehicle markets, laboratory
products for the scientific community and polymer products for biotechnology applications,
optical materials for the semiconductor industry and the scientific community, and
polycrystalline silicon products and other technologies. It operates through the following
segments: Optical Communications, Display Technologies, Specialty Materials,
Environmental Technologies, and Life Sciences. The Optical Communications segment is
classified into two main product groupings: carrier and enterprise network. The carrier
network group consists of products and solutions for optical-based communications
infrastructure for services such as video, data, and voice communications. The enterprise
network group consists primarily of optical-based communication networks sold to
businesses, governments, and individuals for their own use. The Display Technologies
segment manufactures glass substrates for flat panel displays, including organic light-
emitting diodes and liquid crystal displays that are used primarily in televisions, notebook
computer, desktop monitors, tablets, and handheld devices. The Specialty Materials
segment is involved in the manufacture of products that provide material formulations for
glass, glass ceramics and crystals, and precision metrology instruments and software. The
Environmental Technologies segment focuses on manufacturing ceramic substrates and
filter products for emissions control in mobile applications. The Life Sciences segment
develops, manufactures, and supplies laboratory products. The company was founded by
Amory Houghton Sr. in 1851 and is headquartered in Corning, NY.

Members of Management Board
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors

Pamela Craig Member of Board of
Directors
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David L. Morse
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Edward A.

Schlesinger
Eric S. Musser
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John Z. Zhang
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Member of Board of
Directors
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Board

Member of Executive
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